DE

CCCCCCCCCC







An inspirational photography picture
book showcasing a wide collection
of completed architectural lighting
projects from around the world. The
collection book is collated from various
projects completed over the years with
KKDC LED specifications. KKDC would
like to thank all our friends, colleagues,
designers, photographers and clients
whose collective contribution makes
this book possible and provides
inspiration for future creative projects.

KKDC

kkdc.lighting

)
4
C_
Q
4
C_
O
),

About KKDC

Corporate

Hospitality & Leisure
Public Spaces

Retail

Residential

Museums & Education
Exhibitions

Promotional Items

KKDC Branches

Product Index

Company/Designer Index



About KKDC

KKDC is an established LED lighting
manufacturer specializing in professional,
integrated linear lighting solutions
suitable for use within a wide range of
projects and applications.

Targeting the high-end specification
market with both interior and exterior
options and various LED grades, KKDC
has built up a strong reputation within
the lighting sector as being able to
offer an extensive and precise range of
consistent white CCT LED and custom
variations to meet the demands of
any project.

2 — About KKDC

With extensive in-house electronic
engineering expertise from our Korean
R&D team and working partnership
with UK based KKDC Design House,
KKDC remains uniquely positioned and
committed to meeting the demands
of high-end architectural lighting
projects worldwide.

After many years in the lighting industry
this projects book has been produced to
showcase collated photography taken
from a wide selection of successfully
completed projects using KKDC LED
lighting products. Intended for reference,
inspiration and help with future
specifications.

About KKDC - 3




Corporate

A selection of international project examples including office interiors,
reception spaces and large building exterior facades

4 — Corporate Corporate - 5



Zig Zag Building

FX/ MIMI SL
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: Firefly Lighting Design
Photography: Nick Hufton

Region: Europe Country: UK



20 Fenchurch Street,
London

TIMI/ MIMI / LINI-S XL
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: MBLD
Architect: Rafael Vifioly
Photography: Jensen and Brill

Region: Europe Country: UK

8 — Corporate Corporate -9



FC200, London

FX
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: Cundall Light4
Architect: John Robertson Architects

Region: Europe Country: UK



Soho Square,
London

FX
Branch: KKDC England

Design: Dealerward Ltd

Region: Europe Country: UK

Corporate — 13



BP4,
Canary Wharf,
London

TIMI/LINI-S
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: PIC Light Studio
Architect: Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates
Photography: GG Archard

Region: Europe Country: UK

14 — Corporate Corporate — 15



Clinicum Alpinum,
Liechtenstein

SUMO
Branch: KKDC Italy
Lighting Design: Lightsphere

Region: Europe Country: Liechtenstein

Corporate — 17



(P Bureau,
Bangkok

TIMI Cove
Branch: KKDC Bangkok

Lighting Design: Adul Boonluek
Architect: Dhee Muangjaima
Photography: Montri Phunbundit

18 — Corporate Corporate - 19



The PARQ,
Office & Retall
Development

TAYO Spot / SEN CC/ MOMO / [m] MM ]
TAYO Micro Outdoor e, -

Branch: KKDC Bangkok e

Lighting Design: Bo Steiber Lighting Design
Architect: Palmer & Turner

Corporate — 21



ShinDengen,
Asaka Office

KOH 40-H
Branch: KKDC Kyoto

Lighting Design: STYLE MATEC,. Ltd
Project Management: Hazama Ando Corporation
Photography: Kawasumi Kobayashi Kenji



COCONE

SEN-F / MOMO / KURV-X /
TIMI Cove / TIMI-C RGBW / Custom

Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: Bitzro, Ki Young Ko
Supplier: Haemoon, Dong Hoon Kim

24 - Corporate Corporate — 25



Nonhyeon MBC Yeouido
Smart Centre Post Tower

PIXEL Matrix / MIMI
Branch: KKDC Korea

PIXEL Matrix

Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: ZUD CORP, Tae Hyeon Kim Architect: Korea Post

Architect: Kukbo Interior

26 — Corporate Corporate — 27



Jongro Lina 6 Battery Road

Life Insurance -

M Branch: KKDC Singapore
Cl g n a TOWQ r Lighting Design: iLAB

Photography: iLAB

GROOVE Light / SEN CV RGB
Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: C&C Lightway, Ji Jae Hoon
Architect: C&C Lightway

28 — Corporate Corporate - 29



Yeouido PARC.1 NH Seoul Tower

MOMO

SEN CV RGB / MIMIRGB / MOMO / MOMO-R
Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: C&C Lightway, Ji Jae Hoon

- N ) - . Architect: GS Neotek
Lighting Design: Lign Design Studio, Ji Hae Paik
Architect: POSCO

30 - Corporate Corporate - 31



6 & 8 Parramatta
Square

TIMI/TIMI Glow / LINI Glow
Branch: KKDC Sydney

Lighting Design: Light Studio PTY Ltd.
Architect: Johnson Pilton Walker PTY Ltd.

32 - Corporate Heritage display wall by Event Engineering

Corporate — 33



52 Martin Place 36 Abbott Street,

TIMI/ SEN-F CC (:a | mS

Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Point Of View GROOVE Light
Branch: KKDC Melbourne

Lighting Design: WSP Brisbane
Architect: Edge Architects
Photography: Mark Bufi, Focusd Media, Cairns QL.

34 - Corporate Corporate — 35



Breville,
Alexandria NSW

LINI-S
Branch: KKDC Sydney
Lighting Design: Cardno

Architect: Armold Lane
Electrical: Barcam Electrical

36 — Corporate Corporate — 37



227 Exhibition Street

MOMO
Branch: KKDC Melbourne

Lighting Design: Glowing Structures
Architect : GRAY PUKSAND Melbourne
Photography: Peter Bennetts Studio

38 — Corporate Corporate - 39



1 Albert Street,
Auckland

TIMI/ MIMI Glow / KURV-X
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Switch Lighting Design
Architect: Ignite Architects

Country: New Zealand Exterior/Interior

40 — Corporate Corporate — 41



45 Queen St,
Auckland

SEN CV RGB / FX RGB
Branch: KKDC Auckland
Lighting Design: S&T

42 — Corporate Corporate —43



MintertllisonRudaWatts,
Commercial Bay

TIMI/LINI-S
Branch: KKDC Auckland
Lighting Design: Beca

Architect: Jasmax
Photography: Sam Hartnett

44 — Corporate Corporate — 45



Chapman Tripp,
Commercial Bay

LINI Blade-S
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Switch Lighting Design
Architect: Warren & Mahoney
Photography: Jono Parker

46 — Corporate Corporate — 47



Pw(,
Commercial Bay

TIMI/ LINI Glow
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Specialist Lighting Design: Beca
Architect: Warren & Mahoney
Photography: Jason Mann Photography

48 — Corporate Corporate — 49



DLA Piper,
Commercial Bay

QUADRO Luna / UNIFX / KURV-X
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Beca
Architect: Jasmax
Photography: Mark Scowan Photography

50 - Corporate Corporate - 51



Jarden,
Commercial Bay

TIMI/TIMI Glow / LINI-S
Branch: KKDC Auckland
Lighting Design: Switch Lighting Design

Architect: Unispace
Photography: Mark Scowan Photography

52 — Corporate Corporate — 53



Suncorp,
Auckland

MIMI / UNIFX / Custom
Branch: KKDC Auckland
Lighting Design: Switch Lighting Design

Architect: Unispace
Photography: Mark Scowan Photography

I R

54 - Corporate



WG Precinct,
Auckland

SEN CC/SENCV
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Lightworks
Architect: Jasmax
Photography: Ewen (afé

56 — Corporate Corporate - 57



BN/
96 The Terrace,
Wellington

TIMI/ Custom
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Switch Lighting Design
Architect: Unispace
Photography: Simon Wilson

58 — Corporate Corporate - 59



\odafone,
Christchurch

MIMI Poki
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Russ Kern
Architect: Jasmax
Photography: Mark Scowan Photography

60 — Corporate Corporate - 61



The Fonterra Centre,
Auckland

LINI-S / MIMI Poki
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Interior Lighting Design: Beca

Facade Lighting Design: Switch Lighting Design
Architect: Jasmax

Photography: Simon Devitt

Country: New Zealand Exterior/Interior

62 — Corporate Corporate — 63



Hospitality
& Leisure

A selection of international project examples including
hotels, spas, restaurants, bars & lounges

Hospitality & Leisure — 65



The Langley, a Luxury
Collection Hotel

TIMI/ MIMI/DUO Luna
Branch: KKDC England
Lighting Design: dpa lighting consultants

Architect: Dennis Irvine Studio
Photography: James Balston

Region: Europe Country: UK

66 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 67



Corinthia Hotel,
London

FX
Branch: KKDC England
Lighting Design: Lighting Design International

Region: Europe Country: UK

68 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 69



St Pancras Station, Hengrove Park
London Leisure Centre

TIMI KKFS (discontinued)
Branch: KKDC England Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: Martin Brudnizky Design Artwork: United Visual Artists

Region: Europe Country: UK Region: Europe Country: UK

70 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure - 71



Coworth Park Spa

TIMI
Branch: KKDC England
Lighting Design: Light and Design Associates Ltd

Region: Europe Country: UK

72 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 73



Hotel Le Bristol, Paris

TIMI/TANA
Branch: KKDC France

Architect: Pierre-Yves Rochon
Photography: Jean Garcin

Region: Europe Country: France

74 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 75



Mandarin Oriental,
Paris

FX
Branch: KKDC France

Lighting Design: dpa lighting consultants
Architect: Patrick Jouin
Photography: Jean Garcin

Region: Europe Country: France

76 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 77



Shangri-La, City of Dreams Spa

Pa r|S DUO Luna / QUADRO Luna

Branch: KKDC Sydney
SEN Lighting Design: Point Of View
Branch: KKDC France

Lighting Design: Wild Design

Hospitality & Leisure — 79



Signiel Seoul

TIMI/ MIMI/TANA / LINI-S / LINI Glow / LINI-R
Branch: KKDC Korea
Lighting Design: Project Lighting Design Pte Ltd

Interior Design: Wilsons Associates
Photography: Sam Nugroho

80 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 81



Yeouido Modern
Shabu House

FX/ LINI Glow / SIRU-SASSI
Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: Bitzro, Ki Young Ko
Supplier: Haemoon, Dong Hoon Kim

82 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 83



Apgujeong Buvette Gold on 27

TIMI/ Custom TANA Micro
Branch: KKDC Korea Branch: KKDC England
Lighting Design: Bitzro, Ki Young Ko Lighting Design: Delta Lighting Solutions
Supplier: Haemoon, Dong Hoon Kim Interior Design: Keane Brands Interior Designers

84 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 85



The Darling Hotel
Lobby, Sydney

TIMI/ GROOVE Light / SEN-F
Branch: KKDC Sydney
Lighting Design: Point Of View

Country: Australia Exterior/Interior

86 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 87



Qantas Lounge

TIMI/ FX
Branch: KKDC Sydney
Lighting Design: Point Of View

88 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 89



Dan Murphy’s Cellar
Melbourne

TIMI/ MIMI/TANA / LINI Glow
Branch: KKDC Melbourne

Lighting Design: Glowing Structures
Photography: Red Jelly Photography

90 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 91



Gold Class Cinema Bar, Sackville Hotel

Sydney o

Branch: KKDC Sydney

FX/MOMO Lighting Design: Point Of View

Branch: KKDC Sydney
Lighting Design: Point Of View

92 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 93



Mounties Club

SEN CC
Branch: KKDC Sydney
Lighting Design: Haron Robson/Light Matters

94 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 95



Sails in the Desert,
Ayers Rock

FX
Branch: KKDC Sydney
Lighting Design: iLAB

Interior Design: Chada
Architect: A+ Architects & Partners

96 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 97



Westin Hotel, 1885 Bar

Sydney -

Branch: KKDC Auckland
SEN (C

Branch: KKDC Sydney
Lighting Design: Point Of View

98 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 99



Private Pool House

MIMI SL/ MOMO-F
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: KKDC NZ/Pattersons
Architect: Pattersons

Country: New Zealand Exterior/Interior

100 - Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 101



Soul Bar

UNIFX
Branch: KKDC Auckland
Lighting Design: Switch Lighting Design

Architect: Godward Guthrie Architecture
Photography: Intense Photography

I e

102 — Hospitality & Leisure Hospitality & Leisure — 103



Public
Spaces

A selection of outdoor and indoor international
public space projects including parks, theatres,
walkways, atriums and airports

Public Spaces - 105



Theatre Royal
Drury Lane, London

TIMI/ KURV-Y
Branch: KKDC England
Lighting Design: BDP, UK

Architect: Haworth Tompkins, UK
Photography: Philip Vile

Region: Europe Country: UK

106 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 107



National Theatre,
London

SEN (C
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: Atelier Ten
Architect: Haworth Tompkins
Photography: Philip Vile

Region: Europe Country: UK

|08 =PublicSpaces Public Spaces - 109



Lorne St S5an Jose Airport

" ‘A million Times’
(San José), 2021

Architect: Humans since 1982
Photography: John Janca

Region: USA (GINIGTAN

110 — Public Spaces Public Spaces - 111



Starfield Hanam
Shopping Centre

MIMI Glow / SEN CV / FX
Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: Bitzro, Ki Young Ko
Architect: SHINSEGAE E&C

112 — Public Spaces Public Spaces - 113



COEX Byeolmadang
Library

Lighting Design: Bitzro, Ki Young Ko
Supplier: Haemoon, Dong Hoon Kim

114 = Public Sgacas Public Spaces - 115



Waterview Connection, Jewel, Singapore

Auckland o

Branch: KKDC Singapore

SUMO Lighting Design: Lighting Planners Associates
Branch: KKDC Auckland Photography: Fabian Ong

Lighting Design: Beca
Architect: Warren -+ Mahoney Architects
Photography: Sam Harnett

116 — Public Spaces



Zhongshan Park

MIMISL

Branch: KKDC Singapore
Lighting Design: iLAB

118 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 119



Paddington Reservor,
Sydney

SEN (C
Branch: KKDC Sydney

Lighting Design: Light Matters
Architect: Haron Robson

120 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 121



Silo Park Playground

MIMI/DUO Luna / QUADRO Luna
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Switch Lighting Design
Architect: LandLAB
Photography: Sam Harnett

122 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 123



Te Mata Topaki

TAYO Spot / DUO Luna
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Switch Lighting Design
Architect: LandLAB

Photography: Sam Harnett

Aerial Photography: Petra Leary

124 - Public Spaces



Beach Road Park

DUO Luna
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Beca
Architect: Beca

126 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 127



Canada St Bridge

DUO Luna
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Speirs Major
Architect: Monk Mackenzie / Novare Design
Photography: GHD New Zealand

128 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 129



Daldy Street Park

MIMI/DUO Luna
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Opus International
Architect: LandLAB & Architectus
Photography: Intense Photography

130 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 131



Westhaven Promenade

DUO Luna
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: eCubed Building Workshop
Architect: LandLAB , Architectus & Aspect Studios
Photography: Intense Photography



Wynyard Crossing,
Auckland

SEN CC
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Hyder Consulting
Architect: LDP Auckland

134 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 135



Mountain Fountain

MIMISL
Branch: KKDC Auckland
Lighting Design: Lightworks & Terry Stringer

136 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 137



Aotea Square

TAYO Micro
Branch: KKDC Auckland

138 — Public Spaces Public Spaces — 139



Retal

A selection of high-end retail flagship stores,
outlets and malls from around the world

Retail - 141



Moynat,
Bond Street,
London

TIMI/TANA/LINI-S / LINI Glow
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: Barbara Balestreri
Architect: Curiosity INC

Region: Europe Country: UK

Retail - 143



Jimmy Choo Hedonism Wines,
Selfridges, London London

TIMI MOMO
Branch: KKDC England Branch: KKDC England
Lighting Design: dpa lighting consultants Lighting Design: Speirs Major

Region: Europe Country: UK Region: Europe Country: UK

144 - Retail Retail — 145



Retail Store,
Edinburgh

TIMI-C
Branch: KKDC England
Lighting Design: dpa lighting consultants

Region: Europe Country: UK

Retail - 147



APCFilles du Calvaire,
Paris

TANA Micro
Branch: KKDC France

Lighting Design: Franck Franjou
Architect: Laurent Deroo
Photography: Jean Garcin

Region: Europe Country: France

148 - Retail Retail — 149



Helsinki Outlet

KURV-Y / MIMI
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: LDC Finland

Image Credits: Inspiroiva Creative/Aatu Heikkonen,
in cooperation with Audico Systems Oy

Finland Partner: Highlight VALAISTUS

Region: Europe Country: Finland

150 - Retail Retail — 151



Tommy Hilfiger Store, Birkenstock,
Paris Soho NYC

MOMO-F MOMO-L / MOMO-R
Branch: KKDC France

Branch: KKDC US
Lighting Design: RL Studio

152 - Retail Retail - 153



Bloomingdale’s NYC

GROOVE Light
Branch: KKDC US
Lighting Design: Suburban Wholesale Lighting

Region: USA (GINIGTAN

154 — Retail Retail — 155



Nike Seoul
Flagship Store

SEN CV
Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: ZUD CORP, Tae Hyeon Kim
Architect: KUKBO INTERIOR



Gucc Chungdam Guca Hannam GAOK

|:| a g S h | p StO re PIXEL Matrix / MIMI Poki / LINI-M XL / KURV-X / KURV-Y

Branch: KKDC Korea

MOMO-F Lighting Design: Nehte, Yeon Gyu Kim
Branch: KKDC Korea Supplier: Yemaek DESIGN GROUP

Lighting Design: Nehte, Yeon Gyu Kim
Supplier: Yemaek Design Group

158 - Retail Retail — 159



BALENCIAGA
Jamsil Lotte
Department Store

TIA 40 /TIMI Glow / TANA SP / KOH 40
Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: Balenciaga
Architect: Design e.yeon, Jin Yeong Hwang

160 - Retail Retail — 161



Samcheong Aesop

TANA SP
Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: Ellie Ueda
Supplier: A-LIVE, Tae ha Jeon

162 - Retalil Retail — 163



Aesop Starfield
Goyang

FX /TANA SP
Branch: KKDC Korea

Lighting Design: Ellie Ueda
Supplier: A-LIVE, Tae Ha Jeon

164 - Retail Retail — 165



Lotte Department
Store, Dongtan

MIMI/ MOMO-L / SEN CV / PIXEL Matrix [=]g%F;
Branch: KKDC Korea | f_"_-' _.- -
E : _.;'J'Er
Lighting Design: Lumineux co,, Ltd, Sun Duck Ha
Supplier: DONG DO LMS Co, Ltd
Photography: Yu Paik

166 - Retail Retail — 167



KKDC Showroom,
Kyoto

Various Products
Branch: KKDC Kyoto

Lighting Design: STYLE MATEC,. Ltd
Architect: FujiwaraMuro Architects
Builder: Yamada Construction Co. Ltd
Electrical: iTechnos

168 - Retail Retail — 169



Samsung GALAXY Britomart Building,
showroom, Harajuku Auckland

TIMI DUO Luna
Branch: KKDC Tokyo Branch: KKDC Auckland
Lighting Design: WORKTECHT Lighting Design: Lightworks
Architect: Kubota Architects & Associates Architect: Cheshire and Assembly Architects

Photographer: Nacasa & Partners Inc.

Retail - 171



Residential

A selection of high-end private residential
projects from around the world

172 — Residential Residential — 173



Giardini d'Inverno

KURV-Y / MOMO-L
Branch: KKDC Italy

Lighting Design: Metis Lighting
Architect: Caputo Partnership International
Photographer: Leo Torri

Region: Europe Country: Italy

Residential — 175



Private Residence,
Singapore

TIMI/ TANA

Branch: KKDC Singapore

Lighting Design: iLAB
Architect: Buro Ole Scheeren

Residential — 177



Sindhorn Residence

MOMO-F / LINI Glow XL / GROOVE Light
Branch: KKDC Bangkok

Lighting Design: Dazzle Design Co,, Ltd
Architect: Plan Architect (o, Ltd
Photography: All2U Photography Studio

Residential — 179



Private Residence,
Vietnam

TIMI/ MIMI/TANA
Branch: KKDC Singapore
Lighting Design: Project Lighting Design Pte Ltd

180 - Residential Residential — 181



Toorak Residence

SEN-F CC
Branch: KKDC Melbourne

Lighting Design: Glowing Structures
Architect: Architecton
Photography: Blue Tree Studio

Country: Australia Exterior/Interior

182 — Residential



AD Interieurs Private Residence,

TIMI/SEN CC/TANA/ FX NeW Zea|and

Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: Nicolas Schuybroek MOMO
Architect: Nicolas Schuybroek .

Photography: Claessens & Deschamps Branch: (KDC Auckland

Lighting Design: ECC Lighting

Architect: Daniel Marshall Architects

Photography: Emily Andrews

Region: Europe Country: UK Country: New Zealand

184 — Residential Residential — 185



Auckland House

LINI Glow
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Residential — 187



Beach Pavilions,
Waiheke Island

MIMI / MOMO-F
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Architect: Young + Richards
Photography: Simon Devitt

188 - Residential Residential — 189



Museums &
Fducation

A selection of educational space projects from around the world
including museums, galleries, universities & schools

Museums & Education — 191



Queen’s College,
Cambridge

LINI-S /LINI-S XL
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: Hoare Lea Lighting, London
Photography: Dan Paton

Region: Europe Country: UK

192 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 193



The Queen’s
Diamond Jubilee
Galleries, Westminster

TIMI
Branch: KKDC England

Photography: Alan Williams
Images courtesy of Westminster Abbey

Region: Europe Country: UK Interior



Science Gallery,
London

MIMI
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: ARUP London
Architect: LTS Architects
Photography: Peter Landers

Region: Europe Country: UK

196 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 197



Poldi Pezzoli
Museum, Milan

Custom display case lighting
Branch: KKDC Italy

Lighting Design: Marco Miglioli
Designers: Arch. Luca Rolla e Alberto Bertini
(con Damiano Finetti e Andrea Tregnago)
Client: Fondazione Artistica Poldi Pezzoli
Photography: Andrea Ceriani

Region: Europe Country: Italy

Museums & Education — 199



Milan Duomo Museum

TIMI Glow
Branch: KKDC Italy
Lighting Design: Ferrara & Palladino Studio

Region: Europe Country: Italy

200 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 201



Politecnico di Torino

SEN CC/LINI Blade-S
Branch: KKDC ltaly
Lighting Design: Light Follows Behaviour

Region: Europe Country: Italy

202 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 203



University Paris,
France

DUO Luna
Branch: KKDC France

Lighting Design: Light Cibles
Artist: Gerard Garouste
Designer: Elizabeth Garouste
Architect: DTACC

Region: Europe Country: France

204 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 205



La Dame a la Licorne,
Musée de Cluny, Paris

SEN CC
Branch: KKDC France

Lighting Design: Francois Magos
Photography: Jean Garcin

Region: Europe Country: France

206 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 207



La (ité de
'Architecture
et du Patrimoine

Custom display case lighting
Branch: KKDC France

Lighting Design: ACL
Photography: Gaston Bergeret

Region: Europe Country: France

208 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 209



MIT Museum,
Boston

TIMI Glow
Branch: KKDC US

Lighting Design: Tillotson NYC
Photography: Alex Fradkin

Region: USA (GINIGTAN

210 = Museums & Education Museums & Education — 211



New York
Historical Society,
Tiffany Gallery

TIMI
Branch: KKDC England

Lighting Design: dpa lighting consultants
Architect: Eva Jiricna Architects

Region: USA (GINIGTAN

212 — Museums & Education Museums & Education - 213



Hong Kong
Palace Museum

KURV-Y / MOMO / LINI-S / LINI Glow
Branch: KKDC Hong Kong

214 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 215



Khon Exhibition
Queen Sirikit
Museum of Textile

TIMI
Branch: KKDC Bangkok
Lighting Design: APLD

Region: Asia Country: Thailand Interior

Museums & Education — 217



Siloam,
Mona Museum,
Tasmania

MOMO
Branch: KKDC Sydney
Lighting Design: MEGS Lighting

218 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 219



He Tohu, Department
of Internal Affairs
Archive Room

TIMI/ FX
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: eCubed Building Workshop
Architect: Studio Pacific Architecture Ltd
Photography: Andy Spain Photography

220 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 221



Musée de la Fédération Auckland Museum

Frangaise de Tennis, Roland ”

Branch: KKDC Auckland

(arros Stadium, Paris

SEN CC
Branch: KKDC France

Lighting Design: Gérald Karlikow-Gélatic
Photography: Jean Garcin

Region: Europe Country: France Country: New Zealand

222 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 223



Auckland War
Memorial

DUO Luna RGB
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: Lightworks
Architect: Vincent Associates

224 — Museums & Education Museums & Education — 225



ExNibitions

A selection of international exhibition projects
including art installations and KKDC events

Exhibitions — 227



KKDC,
Light + Building 2022

Various Products [m]*

Design: KKDC Design House =T 38
Photography: Gavriil Papadiotis / KKDC E -

Region: Europe Country: Germany



KKDC,
Tokyo Lighting Fair
2019

Various Products
Design: KKDC Kyoto

230 - Exhibitions Exhibitions — 231



KKDC,
Light + Building 2018

Region: Europe Country: Germany

Exhibitions — 233



KKDC, KKDC,

Light + Building 2016 Light + Building 2074

Various Products

Various Products
Design: KKDC Design House Design: KKDC Design House

Region: Europe Country: Germany Region: Europe Country: Germany

234 - Exhibitions Exhibitions — 235



KKDC, Luminale 2012
‘Broken Heart’

Light + Building 2012

GROOVE Light / Custom

Various Products
Design: KKDC Design House Branch: KKDC England
Design: GNI Projects

Region: Europe Country: Germany Region: Europe Country: Germany

Exhibitions — 237

236 — Exhibitions



DARC Awards 2015 KKDC,

g May Design Series
2014

Various Products

Design: KKDC Design House
Photography: David Brown

Region: Europe Country: UK Region: Europe Country: UK

238 - Exhibitions Exhibitions — 239



KKDC, House of Stone,
ARC 2013 Milan

MOMO
Branch: KKDC England

Various Products

Design: KKDC Design House
Lighting Design: John Pawson/Salvatori

Region: Europe Country: UK Region: Europe Country: Italy

240 - Exhibitions Exhibitions — 241



Visual KKDC,
Exformation LIGHT SYMPOSIUM,

Wismar 2016

TANA

Designer: Ramy Fischler . )
Scenographer: Cyril Teste Design: KKDC Design House

Country: Taiwan Region: Europe Country: Germany

242 - Exhibitions Exhibitions — 243



KKDC,
Akali Lighting Fair
2017

Various Products
Design: KKDC Kyoto

244 — Exhibitions Exhibitions — 245



LIGHT ASIA, Hakata
Lighting Up 2016

MOMO
Branch: KKDC Kyoto

Lighting Design: Miki Matsushita Lighting Design
Photography: Miki Matsushita Lighting Design

246 — Exhibitions Exhibitions — 247



Objectspace,
Auckland

MIMI Poki
Branch: KKDC Auckland

Lighting Design: RTA Studio
Architect: RTA Studio
Photography: Sam Hartnett/Rebekah Robinson

248 — Exhibitions Exhibitions — 249



Promotional
tems

If interested to purchase any of our promotional product items,
please contact your local KKDC branch office for availability

Promotional items — 251




Leather Card Holder Facemask Noodle Bowl A o N
Luxurious leather card holder & coin purse made in Italy by a local artisan leather goods Soft black cotton facemask with KKDC branding and supplied in a cotton canvas drawstring Limited series of Korean style ceramic noodle bows N various colours, commissioned by
manufacturer. Available in rich deep orange or navy blue in limited numbers. carry bag. KKDC Design House handmade in the UK by local Artist Richard Baxter (2016).

KKDC Roll-up bag Chopsticks
Black cotton canvas roll-up’sample carry bag with thick felt lining. Unique and original convertible Stainless steel chopsticks with etched KKDC branding. Supplied in bamboo presentation box with
design with zip-on pouches and tie together handles. Design by KKDC Design House, UK (2020). laser engraved KKDC logo.

252 — Promotional items Promotional items — 253



Notebook Sketchbook

Premium lined notebook with hard natural green textured finish with embossed KKDC branding. Premium sketchbook with embossed KKDC branding available in various colours. Pen loop, strap
1009 recyclable & FSC paper. Made in Italy by Castelli. and ribbon marker. Made in Italy by Castell.

Sample Kit Boxes Desk Lamp

Various KKDC sample kits available with interchangeable foam inserts to customise according to Dual switch LED Desk lamp with KKDC branding made from white laminated marine plywood.
product content selection. Speak to your local KKDC sales representative for more information. Includes pen holder feature and also works well as book-end. Design by KKDC Design House, UK.

Promotional items — 255



Lot BEAN BY KKOC T

W7 8@
O
3 Y

KKDC Mugs
Matt finished enamelled steel ‘camp style’mugs with KKDC etched logo. Supplied in box and
available in 3 colours: Grey/Orange/Yellow. BY KKDC HOUSE

IN

[

| —

““ ;lNGL ORIG

| RIp COFFEE
FILTER

LIGHT BEAN T-shirt
Black soft cotton long sleeved T-shirt with KKDC HOUSE/LIGHT BEAN branding.

Sizes: SIM/L/XL.

LIGHT BEAN Drip Coffee Pack
Our LIGHT BEAN coffee brand by KKDC HOUSE s available in pack of 4 single serve drip coffee
pouches with 4 unigue single origin coffee taste sensations: MOMO/SEN/LUNA/KURV.




KKDGC Branches

frope————————————— Weasthia W outhEasthsid

England Milan
Spiers Piece, Steeple Ashton, No. 48,
Trowbridge, Wiltshire Corso Sempione Milan (MI)

BA14 6HG, United Kingdom Italy 20145
t:+44(0)20 3848 6060 1439028353 9019

Sydney Auckland

143 Regent St Ground Floor, The Tasman Building
Chippendale, Sydney, NSW 2008 16-22 Anzac Ave, Auckland 1010
Australia New Zealand

t+61(0)29 9225570 t:+64(0)9 366 0602

North America

New York Toronto

400 Sylvan Ave, Suite 208 295 Robinson Street
Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632 Suite 100, Oakville

United States ONL6J 167, Canada
412019173924 t+15517753342

258 — Regional Sales Offices

KKDC Sales Branches

Shanghai

Room 512A, No.20 North Xuhui
Centre (South Building)

Lane 1188 Shenhong Road
Minhang District

Shanghai 2011066 China
t:+86 (0)21 6190 6586

Hong Kong

Rm6B, 14F President Commercial
Centre, 602-608 Nathan Road
Mongkok

Hong Kong

t:+8522154 1348

Taipei

P.0.Box 84

Taipei Lequn 2nd. Road, Taipei City
104992, Taiwan (Rep. of China)
:+886 28509 8657

Kyoto

19 Nishikujo Nishizaocho
Minami-ku

Kyoto 601-8415

Japan

t:+81(0)75693 8900

Tokyo

Jingumae Coporasu 613

6-25-8 Jingumae, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo
150-0001

Japan

1 +81(0)3 6427 2437

Seoul

28, Magokdong-ro 8-gil
Gangseo-qu

Seoul 07793
Republic of Korea
482 (0023662 9333

Singapore

10 Raeburn Park
#03-108B,
Singapore
088702

t: 4656376 2310

Bangkok

525/3 NT House Building,

Soi Soonvijai 4, Rama 9 Road Rama 9
Soi 13, Bangkapi, Huai Khwang
Bangkok 10310, Thailand
t:+66(0)23183577

Indonesia

PTKKDCINDONESIA HOUSE

SME Tower 6th Floor JI. Jenderal
Gatot Subroto Kavling 94,

Jakarta Selatan Indonesia — 12780
t:4+62(0)217919 2159

KKDE Global
KKDCHQ
Gyeonggi-do, Goyang-si
IIsanseo-qu, Gajwa-ro 5-beon-gil
11-23, Republic of Korea

KKDCR&D Centre

28, Magokdong-ro 8-gil, Gangseo-qu,
Seoul 07793, Republic of Korea
t:+82(0)2 3662 9333
e:info@kkdc.co.kr

KKDC Design House

The Manor House,

Howbery Park, Wallingford,
Oxfordshire

0X10 8BA

United Kingdom

t:+44 (0)1491 828971
e:info@kkdcdesignhouse.com

Product Index

C
Custom 25, 55, 59, 84, 237

Custom display case lighting 199,
209
Custom PIXEL Matrix RGB 242

D

DUO Luna 67,79, 123,125,127,
129,131, 133,171, 205

DUO Luna RGB 225

F

FX'7,11,13,69,77, 83, 89,92,97,
113,165, 184, 221

FXRGB 43

G

GROOVE Light 28, 35, 87, 155,179,
237

K

KKFS 71

KOH 40 161

KOH 40-H 23

KURV-X 25, 41,51, 159

KURV-Y 107,151,159, 175, 215

L

LINI Blade-S 47, 203

LINI Glow 33,49, 81, 83,91, 143,
187,215

LINI Glow XL 179

LIN-M XL 159, 238

LINI-R 81

LINIS 15,37, 45, 53, 63, 81, 143,
193,215

LINI-S XL 9, 193

M

MIMI 9, 27, 29, 55, 67, 81,91, 110,
123,131,151,167, 181, 189,
197,223

MIMI Glow 41,113

MIMI Poki 61, 63,117,159, 249

MIMI RGB 31

MIMISL 7,101,119, 137

MOMO 21, 25, 30, 31, 39,92, 93,
145,185, 215, 219, 241, 247

MOMO-F 101, 152,158,179, 189

MOMO-L 153,167,175

MOMO-R 31,153

[
PIXEL Matrix 26,27, 159, 167

Q

QUADRO Luna 51,79,123

S

SEN 78

SEN CC 21,57, 95,98, 109, 121,
135, 184, 203, 207, 222

SENCV 57,113,157,167

SENCVRGB 28,31, 43,115

SEN-F 25, 87

SEN-F CC 34,183

SIRU-SASSI 83

SUMO 17,116

T

TANA 75,81,91, 143,177, 181,
184,243

TANA Micro 85, 149

TANASP 161, 163, 165

TAYO Micro 139

TAYO Micro Outdoor 21

TAYO Spot 21,125

TIA40 161

TIMI 9,15, 29, 33, 34,41, 45,49,
53,59,67,70,73,75,81, 84,
87,89,91,99, 107, 143, 144,
170,177,181, 184, 195, 213,
217,221

TIMI-C 147

TIMI Cove 19, 25

TIMI-C RGBW 25

TIMI Glow 53,161, 201, 211

TIMI-M 111

U
UNIFX 51,55,103

Product Index — 259



Company/Designer Index

A

ACL 209

Adul Boonluek 19
APLD 217

ARUP London 197
Atelier Ten 109

Balenciaga 161

Barbara Balestreri 143

BDP, UK 107

Beca 45, 49, 51,63, 116

Bitzro, Ki Young Ko 25, 83-84, 113,
115

Bo Steiber Lighting Design 21

C

C&C Lightway, Ji Jae Hoon 28, 31
Cardno 37

Cundall Light4 11

D

Dazzle Design Co,, Ltd 179
Dealerward Ltd 13

Delta Lighting Solutions 85

dpa lighting consultants 67, 77, 144,
147,213,238

E

ECC Lighting 185

eCubed Building Workshop 133, 221
Ellie Ueda 163, 165

F

Ferrara & Palladino Studio 201
Firefly Lighting Design 7
Franck Franjou 149

Francois Magos 207

G
Gérald Karlikow-Gélatic 222
Glowing Structures 39, 91, 183

H

Haron Robson/Light Matters 95
Hoare Lea Lighting, London 193
Hyder Consulting 135

|
iLAB 29, 97,119,177

J

Jin Yeong Hwang 161
John Pawson/Salvatori 241

K

KKDC Design House 239
KKDC NZ/Pattersons 101

L

LDC Finland 151

Light and Design Associates Ltd 73
Light Cibles 205

Light Emotion 223

Light Follows Behaviour 203

Light Matters 121

Light Studio PTY Ltd. 33

Lighting Design International 69
Lighting Planners Associates 117
Lightsphere 17

Lightworks 57, 171, 225
Lightworks & Terry Stringer 137
Lign Design Studio, Ji Hae Paik 30
Luca Degano 111

Lumineux co., Ltd, Sun Duck Ha 167

M

Marco Miglioli 199

Martin Brudnizky Design 70

MBLD 9

MEGS Lighting 219

Metis Lighting 175

Miki Matsushita Lighting Design 247

N

Nehte, Yeon Gyu Kim 158-159
Nicolas Schuybroek 184

(0)

Opus International 131

KKDC proud sponsors of

LIGHTASIA

P

PJC Light Studio 15
Point Of View 34, 79, 87, 89, 92-93,
98

Project Lighting Design Pte Ltd 81,
181

R

RL Studio 153
RTA Studio 249
Russ Kern 61

S

S&T 43

Speirs Major 129, 145

STYLE MA'TEC,. Ltd 23, 169

Suburban Wholesale Lighting 155

Switch Lighting Design 41, 47, 53,
55,59,63,103, 123,125

T
Tillotson NYC 211

w

Wild Design 78
WORKTECHT 170
WSP Brisbane 35

z
ZUD CORP, Tae Hyeon Kim 26, 157

Produced by

KKDC Design House Ltd
Printed in UK

©2023

i [m

kkdc.lighting



http://kkdc.lighting
http://kkdc.lighting






https://www.kkdc.lighting

	About KKDC 
	Corporate
	Hospitality & Leisure
	Public Spaces
	Retail
	Residential
	Museums & Education
	Exhibitions
	Promotional Items
	KKDC Branches
	Product Index
	Company/Designer Index



